Comptes :
Devises :
Période :

AVOCAT

Banque

Congreé 2019
Fedération

Frais de sejour
IMPLANTATION
adherent

depense election

Syndicat NAT CFTC des salariés
EUR

2019
Désignation Débit

144,00

270,25

1 43239

28 138.11

411,60

867.00

Bilan par tiers

Crédit Solde
-144.00
-270,25
-1432,39
-28 138,11
-411,60
800,00 800,00
37 719.43 3771943
-867,00

Photo



